further offices of varying sizes and 2 x WCs.  In total there are 14 marked bays, 10 opposite the building & four immediately outside. There is also provision to 
park a further 6 cars outside the building within the curtilage of our clients Freehold Title.

TENURE:
Freehold

PRICE:
£1,700,000 (One million, seven hundred thousand pounds) to include full vacant possession. VAT is Applicable.

ALTERNATIVELY
Consideration will be given to letting the building either as a whole, or on two separate leases.

RENT:
£50,000pax for each floor, paid quarterly in advance.

TERMS:
A new Lease(s) are to be made available for a term(s) to be agreed, granted outside the provisions of the Landlord & Tenant Act.